6. 濾材型式 Type of Filter Cores：
7. 出入口規格 Specification of In/outlet：
8.  束環組材質 Material of Clamp：
C-濾心壓板式Pressure Core Filter
B-濾心螺帽式Lock Core Filter
T-層疊濾心壓板式Pressure Layered Core Filter
K-楊桃濾布式Bellow Filter
P-濾紙式Paper Filter
U-袋濾式Bag Filter
F  /FD/FK/FL SERIES CHEMICAL FILTER HOUSING
化學藥液過濾桶
32
31
1. 過濾機桶身及各重要零件，均採
    PP塑鋼材料一體成型開模生產，
  達到焊點最少、防漏液性最佳的
  國際專利優點，及具有耐高溫及
  耐酸鹼等特性。
2. 濾材互換有濾心式、楊桃濾布式
  、濾紙式、袋濾式。
3. 另有鈦金屬束環組可供選擇。
FA/FD/FK/FL 特 點
FEATURES:
1. The filter body and spares are injection
    molded from PP plastic steel, featuring
    least welds, best leakproof, high
    temperature resistance and
    acid/alkaline resistance.
2. Various filter elements for choice: Lock
    core filter, Pressure core filter,
    Pressure Layered Core Filter, Bag Filter,
    Paper Filter, and Bellow Filter.
3. Titanium (Ti) clamp set also can be
    provided as choice.
FA/FD/FK/FL 型號說明 MODEL IDENTIFICATION
FD - 104 - F - U - N - C - J - S - B
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1. 機型編號 MODEL：
2. 機型代號 Core Number：
3. 濾桶材質 Material of Filter Body：
4. 出入口型式 Type of In/outlet：
5. 密封材質 Material of Seal Packing： 9. 含FRP腳座 with FRP Stand
FA / FD / FK / FL SERIES
101 - 10" x 1PCS
102 - 10" x 2PCS
201 - 20" x 1PCS
202 - 20" x 2PCS
104 - 10" x 4PCS
204 - 20" x 4PCS
206 - 20" x 6PCS
208 - 20" x 8PCS
308 - 30" x 8PCS
212 - 20" x 12PCS
218 - 20" x 18PCS
318 - 30" x 18PCS
N-NBR     V-VITON
J-JIS  D-DIN  A-ANSI
S-SUS304  T-鈦Ti
F-PP     1-壓克力Acrylic
U-由任式 Union   F-法蘭式 Flange
FA-101 FA-201
PVDF MATERIAL PVDF MATERIALKS / KM  SERIESKX SERIES FILTER BAG TYPE FILTER BAG TYPEKL / KLX SERIES DOUBLE-TOWER TYPE CL SERIES FA / FD / FK / FL SERIESFX SERIES
尺寸圖 DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
A